167
LABORATORY FILTRATION
Yo u r  P a r t n e r  f o r  L i f e
L
A
B
O
R
A
T
O
RY
 F
IL
T
R
A
T
IO
N
Paper, Filter
Qualitative Circles
Grade No. 1:  11μm
Product Code Description Unit
FPW1001042 Ø (mm) 42.5 100/Box
FPW1001055 Ø (mm) 55 100/Box
FPW1001070 Ø (mm) 70 100/Box
FPW1001090 Ø (mm) 90 100/Box
FPW1001110 Ø (mm) 110 100/Box
FPW1001125 Ø (mm) 125 100/Box
FPW1001150 Ø (mm) 150 100/Box
FPW1001185 Ø (mm) 185 100/Box
FPW1001240 Ø (mm) 240 100/Box
FPW1001270 Ø (mm) 270 100/Box
FPW1001320 Ø (mm) 320 100/Box
Grade No. 2:  8μm
Product Code Description Unit
FPW1002055 Ø (mm) 55 100/Box
FPW1002090 Ø (mm) 90 100/Box
FPW1002110 Ø (mm) 110 100/Box
FPW1002125 Ø (mm) 125 100/Box
FPW1002150 Ø (mm) 150 100/Box
FPW1002185 Ø (mm) 185 100/Box
WHATMAN®
Qualitative Filters
For the use in qualitative analytical techniques to determine and identify materials rather than quantify them.
Grade No. 1:  11μm 11μm – The most widely used fi lter paper for routine applications; Medium retention and fl ow rate. Frequent

T
O
RY
 F
IL
T
R
A
T
IO
N
Paper, Filter, Cont.
Qualitative Circles
Grade No. 4:  20-25μm
Product Code Description Unit
FPW1004055 Ø (mm) 55 100/Box
FPW1004070 Ø (mm) 70 100/Box
FPW1004090 Ø (mm) 90 100/Box
FPW1004110 Ø (mm) 110 100/Box
FPW1004125 Ø (mm) 125 100/Box
FPW1004150 Ø (mm) 150 100/Box
FPW1004185 Ø (mm) 185 100/Box
Quantitative, Ashless Circles
Grade No. 40
Product Code Description Unit
FPW1440055 Ø (mm) 55 100/Box
FPW1440070 Ø (mm) 70 100/Box
FPW1440125 Ø (mm) 125 100/Box
FPW1440150 Ø (mm) 150 100/Box
Grade No. 41
Product Code Description Unit
FPW1441055 Ø (mm) 55 100/Box
FPW1441090 Ø (mm) 90 100/Box
FPW1441125 Ø (mm) 125 100/Box
FPW1441150 Ø (mm) 150 100/Box
Grade No. 42
Product Code Description Unit
FPW1442055 Ø (mm) 55 100/Box
FPW1442070 Ø (mm) 70 100/Box
FPW1442090 Ø (mm) 90 100/Box
FPW1442110 Ø (mm) 110 100/Box
FPW1442125 Ø (mm) 125 100/Box
FPW1442150 Ø (mm) 150 100/Box
Quantitative, Hardened Ashless Circles
Grade No. 541
Product Code Description Unit
FPW1541055 Ø (mm) 55 100/Box
FPW1541070 Ø (mm) 70 100/Box
FPW1541090 Ø (mm) 90 100/Box
FPW1541110 Ø (mm) 110 100/Box
FPW1541125 Ø (mm) 125 100/Box
FPW1541150 Ø (mm) 150 100/Box
FPW1541185 Ø (mm) 185 100/Box
Glass Microfi bre Circles
Grade GF/A
Product Code Description Unit
FPW1820042 Ø (mm) 42.5 100/Box
FPW1820047 Ø (mm) 47 100/Box
FPW1820055 Ø (mm) 55 100/Box
FPW1820090 Ø (mm) 90 100/Box
FPW1820110 Ø (mm) 110 100/Box
FPW1820125 Ø (mm) 125 100/Box
Grade GF/C
Product Code Description Unit
FPW1822042 Ø (mm) 42.5 100/Box
FPW1822047 Ø (mm) 47 100/Box
FPW1822055 Ø (mm) 55 100/Box
FPW1822070 Ø (mm) 70 100/Box
FPW1822090 Ø (mm) 90 100/Box
FPW1822110 Ø (mm) 110 100/Box
FPW1822125 Ø (mm) 125 100/Box
169
LABORATORY FILTRATION
Yo u r  P a r t n e r  f o r  L i f e
L